
拓殖大学 6 - 1 神奈川大学
階級

55 西山 ○ (5-0) (6-1) 遠藤
60 鈴木 ○ (6-0) (3-0) 染谷
66 岩渕 ○ (3F-0=1:25) 佐藤
74 小森 ○ (1-0=2:17) (0-1=2:05) (1-0=2:04) 長谷川
84 赤熊 ○ (4-0) (3-0) 高野
96 山本 (0-1) (1-3F=0:12) ○ 入江

120 村木 ○ (3-0) (8-0=0:45) 古川

国士舘大学 5 - 2 明治大学
階級

55 入江 ○ (3-0) (3F-0=1:46) 鈴木
60 原口 ○ (2-0) (3-1) 奥村
66 安藤 (0-3F=1:34) ○ 笠岡
74 葈澤 ○ (2-1) (6-0=0:35) 坂本
84 嶋田 ○ (2-0) (2-0) 白石
96 佐藤 (0-2) (0-3) ○ 徳山

120 坂本 ○ (2-0) (1-0) 渡邊

山梨学院大学 7 - 0 防衛大学校
階級

55 倉持
60 鴨居
66 野間
74 高杉
84 亀山
96 松野

120 原口

専修大学 6 - 1 群馬大学
階級

55 高橋 ○ (1-0) (3F-2) 正保
60 中村 ○ (0-1=2:10) (5-0) (5-4) 岩崎
66 間瀬 ○ (4-0) (6-0=1:50) 小野
74 木村 ○ (6-0=1:30) (7-0=0:25) 稲田
84 澤田 (0-1) (4B-4) (0-7=1:23) ○ 岩永
96 馬場 ○ (5-0)

120 浅田 ○ (5-0)

B　３回戦

B　３回戦

B　３回戦

B　３回戦


